NVHKELoAYESTARAN

MIKEL AYESTARAN ORIO
ARANBURU ORIOORIA Lykehnknown
ORIALKI
Bornin: AIA 09-17-1994
Competing Times_.
Season Club - in the Condition on -srulg]sf;stute g!ausks)i?ication gtl)?rﬁss (l;lfufrlr;ZS Erﬁe :/ivn?(ra\St
ACT boat
2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 ORIO Yes Formed 6 12 4 156 2 19:23,00 21:39,16
2019 IEQSRO Yes Notown 20 0 11 37 20:07,68 22:04,78
2018 ORIO No Formed
2017 No
2016 ORIO No Formed
2015 No
2014 ORIO No Formed
2013 ORIO No Formed
2012 ORIO No Formed
2011 ORIO No Formed
2010 ORIO No Formed

2009 ORIO No Formed



