

MIKEL AYESTARAN

MIKEL AYESTARAN  
ARANBURU

ORIO ORIALKI  
ORIO ORIALKI

ORIO  
ORIALKI

Born in: AIA 09-17-1994

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs	Clubs	Number	Best time	Worst time
				substitute	classification	points	of flags			
2025		No								
2025		No								
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020	ORIO	Yes	Formed	6	12	4	156	2	19:23,00	21:39,16
2019	SAN PEDRO	Yes	Not own	20	0	11	37		20:07,68	22:04,78
2018	ORIO	No	Formed							
2017		No								
2016	ORIO	No	Formed							
2015		No								
2014	ORIO	No	Formed							
2013	ORIO	No	Formed							
2012	ORIO	No	Formed							
2011	ORIO	No	Formed							
2010	ORIO	No	Formed							
2009	ORIO	No	Formed							